
/HDF

A top pick for contractor’s seeking a familiar experience while tackling 
unpredictable terrain with added benefit to cost conscious contractors 
who want to keep costs low and extend tooling life to a maximum.  
Don’t let its casual ruggedness fool you! The HD Series design is known  
to last 20+ years.  

   SCAN HERE 
  TO VIEW IN  
3D + AR

   36 , 48  OR 60” 
CUTTING WIDTH

   13 - 30   TON 
 EXCAVATORS



STANDARD

DESIGN

OPTIONAL

USE CASES

FLAIL HAMMER  
DRUM TYPE 

FLAT-TOP BRACKET

CARBIDE FACED, HEAT-
TREATED FLAIL HAMMERS 

20" FRONT  
EXPOSEDDRUM 
 
EASILY ACCESSIBLE 
SERVICE POINTS

REPLACABLE  
WEAR SHOES 
 
FULLY BOXED-IN 
CONSTRUCTION

BRACKET MOUNTED 
PUSHER PAD 
 
QUICK CHANGE OR  
PIN TYPE BRACKET

FIXED OR VARIABLE 
DISPLACEMENT MOTOR 

RURAL PUBLIC WORKS 
 
RURAL PROPERTY 
DEVELOPMENT

RURAL MAINTENANCE 

HDF 36 HDF 48 HDF 60KEY SPECS:
 EXCAVATOR SIZE (TONS)  

CUT WIDTH (INCHES)  
MIN. WEIGHT (POUNDS)  

STD. MOTOR TYPE
STD. MOTOR SIZE (CC)  

AVG. FLOW RANGE (GPM)    
MIN. PRESSURE (PSI)  

 SUGGESTED DRUM SPEED (RPM)

MIN: 13 | MAX:20
36 
2600 (FLAT-TOP BRACKET) 
FIXED DISPLACEMENT
80
29-33
4000
2000

MIN: 20 | MAX:30+
48 
2900 (FLAT-TOP BRACKET) 
FIXED DISPLACEMENT
107
40-44
4000
2000

MIN: 22 | MAX:30+
60 
3200 (FLAT-TOP BRACKET) 
FIXED DISPLACEMENT
107
40-44
4000
2000

GOT EXTRA POWER?  
ASK ABOUT UPGRADES

GOT EXTRA POWER?  
ASK ABOUT UPGRADES

GOT EXTRA POWER?  
ASK ABOUT UPGRADES

RURAL CONTRACTOR'S CHOICE

BUILD & COMPONENTS


