

A top pick for contractor's seeking a familiar experience while tackling unpredictable terrain with added benefit to cost conscious contractors who want to keep costs low and extend tooling life to a maximum. Don't let its casual ruggedness fool you! The HD Series design is known to last 20+ years.







KEY SPECS:	HDF <b>36</b>	HDF <b>48</b>	HDF <b>60</b>
EXCAVATOR SIZE (TONS)	MIN: 13   MAX:20	MIN: 20   MAX:30+	MIN: 22   MAX:30+
	36	48	60
MIN. WEIGHT (POUNDS)	2600 (FLAT-TOP BRACKET)	<b>2900</b> (FLAT-TOP BRACKET)	<b>3200</b> (FLAT-TOP BRACKET)
nd STD. MOTOR TYPE 🔹 STD. MOTOR SIZE (CC)	FIXED DISPLACEMENT	FIXED DISPLACEMENT	FIXED DISPLACEMENT
	80	107	107
<ul> <li>AVG. FLOW RANGE (GPM)</li> <li>MIN. PRESSURE (PSI)</li> </ul>	29-33	40-44	40-44
SUBGESTED DRUM SPEED (RPM)	4000	4000	4000
	2000	2000	2000

# RURAL CONTRACTOR'S CHOICE

# **BUILD & COMPONENTS**

## STANDARD

FLAIL HAMMER Drum type

CARBIDE FACED, HEAT-TREATED FLAIL HAMMERS

FLAT-TOP BRACKET

### DESIGN

20" FRONT Exposeddrum

EASILY ACCESSIBLE SERVICE POINTS REPLACABLE WEAR SHOES

FULLY BOXED-IN CONSTRUCTION

### OPTIONAL

BRACKET MOUNTED PUSHER PAD

QUICK CHANGE OR Pin type bracket FIXED OR VARIABLE Displacement motor

**USE CASES** 

**RURAL PUBLIC WORKS** 

RURAL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT RURAL MAINTENANCE

[ 1-833-577-1847 🍈 PROMACEQUIPMENT.CA